



Please read all registration and requirements below



WEAR TLD AND SCORE!

Troy Lee Designs is pleased to announce the 2023 Race Team Series. This series will support local amateur racing and participating local dealers. Read all details below on how to register and participate in this great series.

2023 Race _____ dates are on the series web page. Please note you must compete in 50% of the series to be eligible for race points payout.



HOW TO REGISTER







STEP 1

Rider must purchase one set of Troy Lee Designs apparel (Jersey, Pant and Glove). All lines are eligible for race points but needs to be purchased after 8-1-22. **Purchases must be from a TLD dealer** and you must provide purchased receipt showing the set of gear.





STEP 2

Rider must legibly complete the Race Team Series registration form in full, along with the original receipt to TLD/Race Team Series , **tldraceseries@troyleedesigns.com**. Please indicate what class(s) you are participating in. Non legible forms will not be processed and will be discarded. If you supply an email address, you'll receive a confirmation email when TLD has received your completed registration form.



STEP 3

Riders that are competing in multiple classes must fill out multiple classes per registration form. If you enter more than 2 classes you will need to fill out an additional registration form. Rider will **ONLY be paid for registered classes**.





STFP 4

Only after rider completes all registration forms and accepted at Troy Lee Designs office will the rider be eligible to start earning points.

TROPLES TEXTILES RACE SERIES BUCKS

RACE SERIES BUCKS 1st Place = 26 POINTS 6th Place = 5 POINTS2nd Place = 23 POINTS 7th Place = 5 POINTS3rd Place = 21 POINTS 8th Place = 5 POINTS

4th Place = 19 POINTS 9th Place = 5 POINTS 5th Place = 18 POINTS 10th Place = 5 POINTS **POINT SYSTEM**

The Troy Lee Designs Race Team Series will pay points to registered riders finishing 1st thru 10th per overall class finish. Points will not be awarded per moto but by the **overall finish at each event**.

Points will be tallied at the end of the season and will be turned into "TLD Race Series Bucks" at the rate of \$1 per point. There must be a minimum of 10 riders per class in order to receive points.

All riders must meet the TLD Race Series attendance and purchase requirements to be eligible for points.

"TLD Race Series Bucks" will be emailed to riders and will need to be printed off and redeemed in person to the participating dealers involved with the series. "Race Series Bucks" are ONLY good towards Troy Lee Products. "Race Series Bucks" are based on Manufactures Retail Price











Troy Lee Designs is pleased to announce the 2023 Race Team Series. This series will support local amateur racing and participating local dealers. Read all details below on how to register and participate in this great series.

___ dates are on the series web page. Please note you must compete in 50% of the series to be eligible for race points payout.









Rider must purchase one set of Troy Lee Designs apparel (Jersey, Pant and Glove). All lines are eligible for race points but needs to be purchased after 8-1-22. Purchases must be from a TLD dealer and you must provide purchased receipt showing the set of gear.







CONTACT EMAIL >

DEALER NAME >









3RD CLASS >

Contact tldraceseries@troyleedesigns.com for any of the reasons below:

- If you have not received confirmation of your registration 1 week prior to when your Race Series begins.
- If you change classes during the Race Series season.

1st Place = 26 POINTS6th Place = 5 POINTS 2nd Place = 23 POINTS 7th Place = 5 POINTS3rd Place = 21 POINTS 8th Place = 5 POINTS

4th Place = 19 POINTS 9th Place = 5 POINTS

5th Place = 18 POINTS10th Place = 5 POINTS **POINT SYSTEM**

The Troy Lee Designs Race Team Series will pay points to registered riders finishing 1st thru 10th per overall class finish. Points will not be awarded per moto but by the overall finish at each event.

Points will be tallied at the end of the season and will be turned into "TLD Race Series Bucks" at the rate of \$1 per point. There must be a minimum of 10 riders per class in order to receive points.

All riders must meet the TLD Race Series attendance and purchase requirements to be eligible for points.

"TLD Race Series Bucks" will be emailed to riders and will need to be printed off and redeemed in person to the participating dealers involved with the series. "Race Series Bucks" are ONLY good towards Troy Lee Products. "Race Series Bucks" are based on Manufactures Retail Price

